
Group Sales

“Company! Lots of Company!”
Bring your friends and save up to 25% off regular ticket sales

Gather 10 or more of your friends or colleagues from work, place of worship, alumni associations, 
book clubs, or any other group for up to 25% off regular single ticket prices. Season 55 Single 
Tickets range from $19 - $39.

Season 55

Opening Dates:
The Addams Family - Monday, July 6
Green Day’s American Idiot - Wednesday, July 8
Buyer & Cellar -  Friday, July 10
Kinky Boots - Monday, July 20
Amadeus - Wednesday, July 29

In addition to top-quality professional theatre, Weathervane Theatre offers a range of benefits 
including free parking, discounted dining at the award-winning Inn at Whitefield, and a flexible 
payment plan. Call 603.837.9322 for more information.

SUMMER
July 6 - August 29, 2020 
Monday - Saturday

Group Discounts
10-19 Patrons - 10% • 20-29 Patrons - 15% • 30-49 Patrons - 20% • 50+ Patrons - 25% 

www.weathervanetheatre.org • 603.837.9322 • boxoffice@weathervanetheatre.org

Disaster! - Friday, August 7
Hello, Dolly!- Thursday, August 18
Little Shop of Horrors - Wednesday, September 9
Miracle on South Division Street - Friday, September 11
And the World Goes ‘Round - Friday, September 16

FALL
Sept. 9 - Oct. 10, 2020 
Wednesday - Saturday


